
District : REWA Place :MANGAWAN

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

1
1

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 92 enclosed

MP/276/72/Adv CHANDRIKA PRASAD DWIVEDI1.
SHRINATH NIWAS URRAHAT,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415539341

MP/415/74/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI2.
VILL-SHUKULGAWAN,  POST-DHAWAIYA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9993938852

MP/940/81/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI3.
VILL-KARAUNDA,POST-PACHPAHRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-287625,9229951955

MP/764/82/Adv NAGENDRA PRASAD PANDEY4.
C/O D.P.PANDEY,  UPRAHATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200329283

MP/391/84/Adv TULSI DAS CHATURVEDI5.
22/9 AMHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200312270

MP/810/89/Adv KAMLA KANT TIWARI6.
VILL-SHUKULGAWA,  POST-DHAWAIYA VIA 
RAIPUR KARCHULIAN,MANGAWAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179528332

MP/1566/89/AdvSURESH PRASAD TIWARI7.
VILL-PARAS,  POST-MAHASADA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7692871580

MP/322/92/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY8.
VILL-MARHI KHURD, PO-MARHI KALA, TEH- 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9425874592

MP/1017/96/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA9.
VILL-METHAURI,POST-MANGAWAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7389586571

MP/1971/97/AdvRAMANUJ GUPTA10.
  BUS STAND MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 8602200151

MP/31/99/Adv KAMTA PRASAD TIWARI11.
VILL & POST-DHAWAIYA,RAIPUR KARCHUL 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9691479879

MP/226/99/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA12.
VILL- BAHERA,POST-PARASI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425943186

MP/1255/00/AdvSHESH NARAYAN TIWARI13.
SAMAN REWA,WARD 
NO.14,POST-NAWAGOAN
Ph./Mo. 07662-231070,9926609905

MP/3001/00/AdvYADVENDRA SINGH14.
VILL-JARHA,POST- DELHI MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 07660-281123,9669425112

MP/4795/00/AdvVIRENDRA PRASAD PATEL15.
AT POST GHOPI,   DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229604972

MP/1815/01/AdvGYAENDRA  PRASAD TIWARI16.
VILL-ATARA,POST- DUARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9522425058

MP/2490/01/AdvSURYA KUMAR TIWARI17.
VILL- GONDARI POST- DEOTALAB THANA 
LAUR, NAI GARHI REWA MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9200248982

MP/3010/01/AdvPRABHAT CHANDRA  DWIVEDI18.
VILL-MURILA,POST-GARH SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 7389457087

MP/476/02/Adv ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA19.
VILL PACHPAHARA POST MADHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200172455

MP/909/02/Adv SATENDRA KUMAR PANDEY20.
BAR ASSOCIATION, MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9589690008

MP/2364/02/AdvSITA SHARAN TIWARI21.
BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL  MIG-30,  J.P. NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878450658

MP/2606/02/AdvSHYAMACHANRAN  MISHRA22.
VIL POST MANGANWA BUS STNAD 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 8982682541

MP/3067/02/AdvDURGA PRASAD SHRIVASTAVA23.
VILL&POST MUDRIYA, MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9893666591

MP/3259/02/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI24.
C/O RAMAKANT TIWARI
VILL & POST. MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9425174233

MP/3260/02/AdvBALENDAR KUMAR TIWARI25.
VILL. PAIPKHARA,PO.MADHI KALA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 8085009585

MP/605/03/Adv KAUSHLESH PRASAD  PANDEY26.
VILL-CHHIWLA,POST-JODOURI SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9755031931

MP/960/03/Adv RAM  KISHORE  YADAV27.
VILL- MISRIGAWAN TIWARIN,
POST-DELHI MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9200249602

MP/1088/03/AdvUMESH KUMAR  MISHRA28.
VILL- KOLGARH  POST-  NAWAGAON 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9424336866

MP/1365/03/AdvBRIJEDRA  SINGH BAGHEL29.
AZAT NAGAR  URRHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 251821,9425846258

MP/2919/03/AdvDEVAKI NANADAN TIWARI30.
VILL-  DHAVIYA, POST - DHAWAIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893546991

MP/3005/03/AdvDILEEP KUMAR  MISHRA31.
VILL-SANJAY NAGAR,PUMP HOUSE SAMAN, 
AR GAON REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981383211

MP/485/04/Adv PANKAJ  KUMAR MISHRA32.
VILL- POST-  RAGHURAJGARH MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9926778470

MP/591/04/Adv VISHNU KANT  SHUKLA33.
VILL- SHUKLA GAVA,  POST  DHAWAIYA, 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9203308518

MP/853/04/Adv NAGENDRA PRASAD   DWIVEDI34.
C/O SHRI R.S. DWIVEDI,  
HIG-257,PADHAMDHAR COLONY,  DHEKHA, 
Ph./Mo. 9144763808

MP/1053/04/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUMAR  SINGH35.
VILL GONDRI POST MADHI, MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9200722675

MP/1099/04/AdvRAGHVENDRA  PRASAD   GUPTA36.
VILL/POST-GARH, TEH- MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9179607545

MP/1182/04/AdvBRIJ BHOOSHAN  MISHRA37.
VILL MARHIKHURD, POST-MARHI KALA, 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9424769378

MP/1226/04/AdvSUSHIL  KUAMR SHUKLA38.
VILL SUKULGAWA POST OFFICE DHAWAIYA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 8959206681

MP/1301/04/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR   TRIPATHI39.
VILL  SATHNI,  POST- RAGHUNATH GANJ, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039519227

MP/1389/04/AdvRAVI SHANKAR  TIWARI40.
VILL TIWANI,  ATHABHAYAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7828791919
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MP/1401/04/AdvARVIND SINGH SENGAR41.
VIIL  BELA,  POST TIKURI, 32, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229408833

MP/2974/04/AdvMANGLESHWAR PRASAD  TIWARI42.
VILL & PO.DHAWAIYA MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9179210880

MP/3877/04/AdvTEJBALI  VERMA43.
VILL PAIPKHAR POST GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8878094375

MP/233/05/Adv SHIVA KANT  SHUKLA44.
VILL PATHARAHA,  POST DUBAGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8359886234

MP/674/05/Adv DEVENDRA  TIWARI45.
91,  WARD NO 1,  MANGAWAN, ( BASTI) 
VILL & POST  MANGAWAN, ; REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874397

MP/720/05/Adv AMBER PRASAD  PANDEY46.
VILL & PO.ALAMGANJ, MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9424620905

MP/1913/05/AdvKRISHNENDRA KUMAR  MISHRA47.
VILL SURSA  KALA PSOT SURSA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8358800078

MP/3400/05/AdvSUBHASH  CHANDRA MISHRA48.
C/O MISHRA STATIONARY,  TIWANI ROAD,  
BUS STAND,  MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9165710206

MP/3472/05/AdvRAJA RAM  GUPTA49.
BUS STAND MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9981083452

MP/186/06/Adv AJAY KUMAR PANDEY50.
VILL-PAURA,  POST-GARH, TEH- 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9907635487

MP/481/06/Adv KESHAV PRASAD SHUKLA51.
VILL DHAKHARA POST  DHAKHARA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 07662-402310,9039651428

MP/857/06/Adv RAJKUMAR  PATEL52.
VILL POST  GHOPI THANA MANGAWA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229807162

MP/991/06/Adv RAMADHAR PATEL53.
VILL POST TIKURI-32, MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9424668719

MP/1105/06/AdvVINOD KUMAR MISHRA54.
VILL POST BANS REWA

Ph./Mo. 982758941,9753935409

MP/1399/06/AdvGANESH PRASAD  MISHRA55.
VIL PACHPAHRA, POST MADHI, MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9229399815,9229510655

MP/318/07/Adv SHRAWAN KUMAR MISHRA56.
WARD NO 3, H.N. 611,  PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229661438,9200943974

MP/1930/07/AdvVIPIN KUMAR PATEL57.
VILL- GHOPI,POST  GHOPI, SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 999387792,8223837245

MP/1950/07/AdvRAKESH KUMAR PATEL58.
VLL TIKURA POST RAGHUNATHGANJ REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926851208,7566903464

MP/1740/08/AdvPRADEEP  KUMAR MISHRA59.
VILL & POST HARDI, MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9424354438,9200396194

MP/196/09/Adv YATINDRA NATH SINGH60.
C/O SHRI UDAY RAJ SINGH ADV. NEAR 
TEMPLE, DISTT COURT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200293314,9200178490

MP/599-A/09/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR VERMA61.
VILL-PURWA, POST-GANGEO MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9993097199

MP/662/09/Adv PUNENDRA KUMAR PANDEY62.
VILLPOST TIKURI-32, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993097050,8827697182

MP/1827/09/AdvSHIVRAM KAHAR63.
VILL-PATHARHA, POST-SILPARI, TEH- 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 8668997240

MP/434/10/Adv JAGJIWAN PRASAD MISHRA64.
VILL POST TIWANI, ATHABHAYIAN TOLA,  
MANGAWAN,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424315562

MP/2946/10/AdvDEVENDRA DEEPAK DWIVEDI65.
C/O SHRI DALBAHADUR SINGH SOLANKI 
ADV., DISST COURT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424770356

MP/3025/10/AdvPRASHANT  UPADHYAY66.
BAHARA POST TIKURI, TAH- MANGAWAN, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425469875

MP/3697/10/AdvFANISH KUMAR MISHRA67.
VILL SUKULGAWAN, POST DHAWAIYA, TAH 
MANGAWA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9754853431

MP/4399/10/AdvSHANKAR RAGHAV TIWARI68.
VILL-MANGAWA BASTI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407199400

MP/1489/11/AdvBHOOPRAJ SINGH69.
VILL NIBI, POST GANGEO, MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 7566366650

MP/198/13/Adv PRABHAKAR PRASAD UPDHAYAY70.
VILL BARROHA POST OFFICE GANGEO 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 7697143258

MP/256/13/Adv HARSHA LAL SHARMA71.
VILL BELAHI POST DAGERDUWA, TAH 
MANGAWAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201335641

MP/793/14/Adv RAJDEEN KUSHWAHA72.
VILL/POST-TIWANI, TEHSIL-MANGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424770256

MP/1062/16/AdvHARSH NARAYAN GAUTAM73.
VILLAGE-DHAWAIYA,POST-RAGHUNATH 
GANJ MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9522164302

MP/48/17/Adv VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY74.
VILLAGE-ALAMGANJ,POST-SURA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9340503749

MP/463/17/Adv HARISH KUMAR SHARMA75.
VILLAGE-UNCHATOLA,POST-PAHARKHA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9584320955

MP/838/17/Adv PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA76.
VILLAGE-PHOOL 
NO-01,POST-SANSARPUR,THANA-GARH 
Ph./Mo. 9229959595

MP/399/19/Adv NARENDRA BHARTI77.
VILLAGE/POST- LAURI NO-2, GARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982468193

MP/1339/19/AdvMUKESH KUMAR NAMDEO78.
VILLAGE/POST-SURA MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 8319087410

MP/2408/19/AdvUMESH KUMAR PATEL79.
VILLAGE/POST- TIKURA, RAGHUNATHGANJ 
PSLOUR MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9826929762

MP/2704/19/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA80.
VILLAGE/POST-MANKAHARI PARASI 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 8818904754
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MP/55/20/Adv JAI KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA81.
VILLAGE/POST-SONVARSHA DUVGAWAN 
THANA MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9981877182

MP/523/20/Adv AKHILESH MANI PANDEY82.
VILLAGE/POST-ALAMGANJ SURA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 7974066732

MP/3064/20/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR AWASTHI83.
VILLAGE POST SAR NO. 2 MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9424975420

MP/3104/20/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR KUSHWAHA84.
VILLAGE POST TIKURI 32 MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9424741712

MP/19/22/Adv VIRAT KRISHNA TIWARI85.
VILLAGE-DHAWAIYA, TEH/POST- 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9977302241

MP/2278/22/AdvSAURABH SHARMA86.
VILLAGE-BAHERA,POST-PARASI MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9165189566

MP/1603/23/AdvVINOD KUMAR PANDEY87.
VILLAGE-AALAMGANJ ,POST-SURA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 6260683030

MP/1618/23/AdvRANEE TIWARI88.
VILLAGE-GHAVAIYA MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9399030461

MP/5781/23/AdvHEMANT TIWARI89.
VILL/POST-TEONI, TEH-MANGAWAN, 
PIN-486111 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9644677550

MP/7063/23/AdvSHRIYA DWIVEDI90.
VILLAGE-HIRUDEH PURVA,POST-GODRI ,27 
LALGAON ,PIN-486117 MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 8878042785

MP/2103/24/AdvANAND PRAKASH DWIVEDI91.
VILLAGE-BELHAI,POST-DAGARDUA,PIN-486
115 MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9399720585

MP/3231/24/AdvANIL KUMAR PATEL92.
VILLAGE-NADHA,POST-MANGAWAN,PIN-486
111
Ph./Mo. 9200302631


